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Clt Dos. Nom Catégorie Temps Ecart

  Circuits : 100  

1 240 LEROY Olivier Z 2h39:13.070

2 239 LAZZARONI Thomas Z 2h39:13.639 0.569

3 230 COULON Alexis Z 2h39:14.438 1.368

4 275 NICOLE Pierre Alain A 2h39:15.267 2.197

5 222 PHILIBERT Aurélien Z 2h46:35.441 7:22.371

6 365 PIERRAT Julien A 2h46:38.317 7:25.247

7 65 VACHER David B 2h48:56.026 9:42.956

8 229 LEDOUX Alexandre Z 2h48:56.445 9:43.375

9 204 REMOND Thomas A 2h48:56.795 9:43.725

10 355 MOLINARI Antony A 2h48:57.174 9:44.104

11 366 EUVRARD Romain A 2h48:57.543 9:44.473

12 292 VASSARD François B 2h48:58.063 9:44.993

13 340 BARDINI Gerald B 2h48:58.652 9:45.582

14 295 PERI Laurent B 2h48:59.211 9:46.141

15 277 DARCEAUX Phillippe C 2h49:18.021 10:04.951

16 234 SPOHR Guillaume C 2h49:18.330 10:05.260

17 330 GAY Nicolas B 2h49:18.789 10:05.719

18 260 DUMONT Rémy C 2h49:19.219 10:06.149

19 321 VERMONET Antoine A 2h49:19.928 10:06.858

20 316 DUPOUY Jerome B 2h49:28.953 10:15.883

21 291 FRANEY Mathieu B 2h51:18.797 12:05.727

22 258 HOPPE Benjamin A 2h51:19.396 12:06.326

23 343 FLEUR CUNEY Anne W2 2h51:20.674 12:07.604

24 248 COLLOT Christian E 2h51:21.493 12:08.423

25 245 THIVENT Vincent B 2h51:22.471 12:09.401

26 353 ROUBAUD Patrick B 2h51:23.899 12:10.829

27 224 REGNIER Vivien A 2h51:53.182 12:40.112

28 243 LAMONTRE Eric D 2h51:55.960 12:42.890

29 241 BARDIN Philippe D 2h58:00.344 18:47.274

30 342 MEURIOT Michel C 2h58:00.743 18:47.673

31 332 FLOTAT François B 2h58:01.092 18:48.022

32 300 PICARD Bernard E 2h58:01.462 18:48.392

33 345 ROYER Gary A 2h58:01.831 18:48.761

34 256 LANGLADE Gilles D 2h58:02.171 18:49.101

35 298 GORRET Nicolas A 2h58:02.550 18:49.480

36 201 PORTMANN Arnaud B 2h58:02.939 18:49.869

37 306 DUPAQUIER Roland F 2h58:03.369 18:50.299

38 228 LAUDE Simon C 2h58:03.768 18:50.698

39 307 ROY Regis C 2h58:05.505 18:52.435

40 252 FUSARO Michel C 3h01:01.373 21:48.303

41 335 CHEVET Rémi A 3h01:08.292 21:55.222

42 221 CHABOT Gilles E 3h01:08.911 21:55.841

43 281 GRAPPIN Christain F 3h01:28.290 22:15.220

44 268 MEZOURY Valéry C 3h01:30.487 22:17.417

45 255 LAPOSTOLLE Jacques E 3h01:31.216 22:18.146

46 361 TURATO Giani B 3h01:36.807 22:23.737

47 99 LAGRANGE Eric C 3h01:37.785 22:24.715

48 297 RAVE Pascal C 3h01:38.344 22:25.274

49 5 BRUYNOOGHE Laurent C 3h01:38.893 22:25.823

50 247 BESSE Philippe D 3h01:39.303 22:26.233
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51 326 OUDOT Dominique D 3h01:39.742 22:26.672

52 98 KILMAN Alain D 3h01:40.081 22:27.011

53 349 ZONGHERO Antony B 3h01:40.461 22:27.391

54 331 BRAYET Michel D 3h01:40.690 22:27.620

55 242 SELLIER Jérôme C 3h01:41.479 22:28.409

56 339 PERDERISET Julien B 3h01:42.408 22:29.338

57 264 MICHOT Denis F 3h01:42.857 22:29.787

58 287 SAINT Christophe C 3h01:43.336 22:30.266

59 250 HARDY Olivier D 3h01:43.835 22:30.765

60 338 CLAIROTTE Yannick B 3h01:44.554 22:31.484

61 359 GUSH Stephane C 3h02:58.186 23:45.116

62 246 BESSE Sylvie W3 3h05:18.132 26:05.062

63 350 BREMAUD Gérald B 3h05:18.721 26:05.651

64 367 DA FONCECA Amedée E 3h05:19.869 26:06.799

65 254 CELLA Thierry D 3h06:20.552 27:07.482

66 348 VENITUCCI Luigi C 3h06:21.760 27:08.690

67 206 POZ Julien B 3h06:25.304 27:12.234

68 249 FRINOT Jean Jacques E 3h06:30.895 27:17.825

69 270 JACOB Stéphane C 3h06:34.500 27:21.430

70 328 BERNE Olivier D 3h06:35.348 27:22.278

71 323 COLLARDEY Mickael B 3h07:30.680 28:17.610

72 302 MOUTRILLE Mickael B 3h09:47.930 30:34.860

73 289 PIERI Francesco B 3h13:05.493 33:52.423

74 293 ATTARD Julien B 3h13:07.130 33:54.060

75 203 LEVASSEUR Jean Pierre D 3h13:07.600 33:54.530

76 282 BUJADOUX Stéphane D 3h13:08.967 33:55.897

77 216 DOUBRE Thierry C 3h13:09.457 33:56.387

78 296 FONTAINE Bernard D 3h13:09.776 33:56.706

79 220 FERRUCCI Jean Pierre D 3h13:10.146 33:57.076

80 351 BORNE Jean claude E 3h13:10.375 33:57.305

81 207 BENOIT Patrick D 3h13:10.824 33:57.754

82 266 MEZOURI Romain A 3h13:11.404 33:58.334

83 337 CHAUDOT Philippe C 3h13:11.783 33:58.713

84 257 JACQUEMIN Michel F 3h13:12.582 33:59.512

85 318 BOSC Richard C 3h13:13.011 33:59.941

86 262 VRINAT Marie Ophélie W1 3h13:13.820 34:00.750

87 317 DAILLIEZ Laurent C 3h13:15.337 34:02.267

88 285 SARTORI Hervé D 3h13:16.525 34:03.455

89 324 SIGNORET Jean F 3h13:17.733 34:04.663

90 336 GARSI Alain C 3h13:19.161 34:06.091

91 231 CHAMPMARTIN Jean B 3h13:20.279 34:07.209

92 310 GUILHORRE Thierry D 3h17:42.839 38:29.769

93 267 MEZOURI Joel D 3h17:43.128 38:30.058

94 279 SANDOZ Yves D 3h17:48.460 38:35.390

95 226 LANGININIEUX Pascal C 3h20:51.596 41:38.526

96 263 VIROT Alain D 3h20:53.812 41:40.742

97 271 COUCHARIERE Albert F 3h20:56.518 41:43.448

98 315 MAURER Bernard F 3h20:57.866 41:44.796

99 223 RICHARDOT Alain D 3h21:00.412 41:47.342

100 261 ROVET Dominique D 3h21:01.061 41:47.991

101 354 CLIVET frederic B 3h24:10.188 44:57.118

102 319 THEVENET jean marc C 3h24:10.907 44:57.837

103 278 DUCAROUGE Bruno C 3h24:11.486 44:58.416
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104 209 DUPRE Serge D 3h24:14.221 45:01.151

105 235 BURE Claude F 3h24:15.120 45:02.050

106 43 ABRAHAMSEN Hans Christian B 3h24:15.909 45:02.839

107 301 PICARD Odette W3 3h24:16.997 45:03.927

108 253 CACHON Alain D 3h24:17.536 45:04.466

109 219 GUICHARD Patrice D 3h24:18.455 45:05.385

110 213 LARGE Christophe C 3h24:19.433 45:06.363

111 276 RASO Reine W4 3h25:13.197 46:00.127

112 214 PAROTY Patrick C 3h25:13.856 46:00.786

113 273 BOUCHART Marcel C 3h25:14.904 46:01.834

114 232 BEAUGEY Dominique B 3h25:15.423 46:02.353

115 210 BENOIT Roger D 3h25:16.402 46:03.332

116 303 ROTTMANN Jonathan A 3h25:16.661 46:03.591

117 314 BOUTON Roland D 3h25:17.180 46:04.110

118 305 MALAISE Christophe C 3h25:17.859 46:04.789

119 329 SUEUR loic C 3h25:18.349 46:05.279

120 327 JEANNIN Christian D 3h25:19.107 46:06.037

121 202 GRISOT Stéphane C 3h25:19.966 46:06.896

122 304 GARROT Frédéric C 3h25:21.044 46:07.974

123 244 MACHIN Jérôme B 3h25:21.893 46:08.823

124 225 LAMY-ROUSSEAU Benoît B 3h25:23.131 46:10.061

125 322 ADAM Bernard E 3h25:49.069 46:35.999

126 217 MATRAT Alain E 3h26:45.249 47:32.179

127 218 PITTET Gérard E 3h29:24.724 50:11.654

128 259 SAUVAGEOT Eric C 3h38:30.878 59:17.808

129 312 GUILLAUME Hervé C 3h38:31.408 59:18.338

130 308 LAONET Patrick C 3h43:53.122 1h04:40.052

131 320 FAURE Martine W3 3h43:54.350 1h04:41.280

132 280 LAUNAY François D 3h44:51.409 1h05:38.339

133 347 NAEGELEN Vincent B 3h47:11.045 1h07:57.975

134 352 BORNE Fabien B 3h48:58.263 1h09:45.193

135 208 FRUCTUS Pascal D 3h52:13.899 1h13:00.829

136 205 BOURGOIN Bernard F 3h57:42.034 1h18:28.964

137 269 PICARD Sébastien A 3h58:48.647 1h19:35.577

138 294 VILAIN Lydia W1 4h21:13.002 1h41:59.932

139 236 LAGARDE Laurent B 4h23:08.517 1h43:55.447

140 4 THIMON Gilbert D 4h29:38.013 1h50:24.943

141 357 FARRUCIO Jean pierre D 4h51:02.435 2h11:49.365

  Circuits : 100 / Catégorie : A  

1 275 NICOLE Pierre Alain A 2h39:15.267

2 365 PIERRAT Julien A 2h46:38.317 7:23.050

3 204 REMOND Thomas A 2h48:56.795 9:41.528

4 355 MOLINARI Antony A 2h48:57.174 9:41.907

5 366 EUVRARD Romain A 2h48:57.543 9:42.276

6 321 VERMONET Antoine A 2h49:19.928 10:04.661

7 258 HOPPE Benjamin A 2h51:19.396 12:04.129

8 224 REGNIER Vivien A 2h51:53.182 12:37.915

9 345 ROYER Gary A 2h58:01.831 18:46.564

10 298 GORRET Nicolas A 2h58:02.550 18:47.283
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11 335 CHEVET Rémi A 3h01:08.292 21:53.025

12 266 MEZOURI Romain A 3h13:11.404 33:56.137

13 303 ROTTMANN Jonathan A 3h25:16.661 46:01.394

14 269 PICARD Sébastien A 3h58:48.647 1h19:33.380

  Circuits : 100 / Catégorie : B  

1 65 VACHER David B 2h48:56.026

2 292 VASSARD François B 2h48:58.063 2.037

3 340 BARDINI Gerald B 2h48:58.652 2.626

4 295 PERI Laurent B 2h48:59.211 3.185

5 330 GAY Nicolas B 2h49:18.789 22.763

6 316 DUPOUY Jerome B 2h49:28.953 32.927

7 291 FRANEY Mathieu B 2h51:18.797 2:22.771

8 245 THIVENT Vincent B 2h51:22.471 2:26.445

9 353 ROUBAUD Patrick B 2h51:23.899 2:27.873

10 332 FLOTAT François B 2h58:01.092 9:05.066

11 201 PORTMANN Arnaud B 2h58:02.939 9:06.913

12 361 TURATO Giani B 3h01:36.807 12:40.781

13 349 ZONGHERO Antony B 3h01:40.461 12:44.435

14 339 PERDERISET Julien B 3h01:42.408 12:46.382

15 338 CLAIROTTE Yannick B 3h01:44.554 12:48.528

16 350 BREMAUD Gérald B 3h05:18.721 16:22.695

17 206 POZ Julien B 3h06:25.304 17:29.278

18 323 COLLARDEY Mickael B 3h07:30.680 18:34.654

19 302 MOUTRILLE Mickael B 3h09:47.930 20:51.904

20 289 PIERI Francesco B 3h13:05.493 24:09.467

21 293 ATTARD Julien B 3h13:07.130 24:11.104

22 231 CHAMPMARTIN Jean B 3h13:20.279 24:24.253

23 354 CLIVET frederic B 3h24:10.188 35:14.162

24 43 ABRAHAMSEN Hans Christian B 3h24:15.909 35:19.883

25 232 BEAUGEY Dominique B 3h25:15.423 36:19.397

26 244 MACHIN Jérôme B 3h25:21.893 36:25.867

27 225 LAMY-ROUSSEAU Benoît B 3h25:23.131 36:27.105

28 347 NAEGELEN Vincent B 3h47:11.045 58:15.019

29 352 BORNE Fabien B 3h48:58.263 1h00:02.237

30 236 LAGARDE Laurent B 4h23:08.517 1h34:12.491

  Circuits : 100 / Catégorie : C  

1 277 DARCEAUX Phillippe C 2h49:18.021

2 234 SPOHR Guillaume C 2h49:18.330 0.309

3 260 DUMONT Rémy C 2h49:19.219 1.198

4 342 MEURIOT Michel C 2h58:00.743 8:42.722

5 228 LAUDE Simon C 2h58:03.768 8:45.747

6 307 ROY Regis C 2h58:05.505 8:47.484

7 252 FUSARO Michel C 3h01:01.373 11:43.352

8 268 MEZOURY Valéry C 3h01:30.487 12:12.466

9 99 LAGRANGE Eric C 3h01:37.785 12:19.764

10 297 RAVE Pascal C 3h01:38.344 12:20.323
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11 5 BRUYNOOGHE Laurent C 3h01:38.893 12:20.872

12 242 SELLIER Jérôme C 3h01:41.479 12:23.458

13 287 SAINT Christophe C 3h01:43.336 12:25.315

14 359 GUSH Stephane C 3h02:58.186 13:40.165

15 348 VENITUCCI Luigi C 3h06:21.760 17:03.739

16 270 JACOB Stéphane C 3h06:34.500 17:16.479

17 216 DOUBRE Thierry C 3h13:09.457 23:51.436

18 337 CHAUDOT Philippe C 3h13:11.783 23:53.762

19 318 BOSC Richard C 3h13:13.011 23:54.990

20 317 DAILLIEZ Laurent C 3h13:15.337 23:57.316

21 336 GARSI Alain C 3h13:19.161 24:01.140

22 226 LANGININIEUX Pascal C 3h20:51.596 31:33.575

23 319 THEVENET jean marc C 3h24:10.907 34:52.886

24 278 DUCAROUGE Bruno C 3h24:11.486 34:53.465

25 213 LARGE Christophe C 3h24:19.433 35:01.412

26 214 PAROTY Patrick C 3h25:13.856 35:55.835

27 273 BOUCHART Marcel C 3h25:14.904 35:56.883

28 305 MALAISE Christophe C 3h25:17.859 35:59.838

29 329 SUEUR loic C 3h25:18.349 36:00.328

30 202 GRISOT Stéphane C 3h25:19.966 36:01.945

31 304 GARROT Frédéric C 3h25:21.044 36:03.023

32 259 SAUVAGEOT Eric C 3h38:30.878 49:12.857

33 312 GUILLAUME Hervé C 3h38:31.408 49:13.387

34 308 LAONET Patrick C 3h43:53.122 54:35.101

  Circuits : 100 / Catégorie : D  

1 243 LAMONTRE Eric D 2h51:55.960

2 241 BARDIN Philippe D 2h58:00.344 6:04.384

3 256 LANGLADE Gilles D 2h58:02.171 6:06.211

4 247 BESSE Philippe D 3h01:39.303 9:43.343

5 326 OUDOT Dominique D 3h01:39.742 9:43.782

6 98 KILMAN Alain D 3h01:40.081 9:44.121

7 331 BRAYET Michel D 3h01:40.690 9:44.730

8 250 HARDY Olivier D 3h01:43.835 9:47.875

9 254 CELLA Thierry D 3h06:20.552 14:24.592

10 328 BERNE Olivier D 3h06:35.348 14:39.388

11 203 LEVASSEUR Jean Pierre D 3h13:07.600 21:11.640

12 282 BUJADOUX Stéphane D 3h13:08.967 21:13.007

13 296 FONTAINE Bernard D 3h13:09.776 21:13.816

14 220 FERRUCCI Jean Pierre D 3h13:10.146 21:14.186

15 207 BENOIT Patrick D 3h13:10.824 21:14.864

16 285 SARTORI Hervé D 3h13:16.525 21:20.565

17 310 GUILHORRE Thierry D 3h17:42.839 25:46.879

18 267 MEZOURI Joel D 3h17:43.128 25:47.168

19 279 SANDOZ Yves D 3h17:48.460 25:52.500

20 263 VIROT Alain D 3h20:53.812 28:57.852

21 223 RICHARDOT Alain D 3h21:00.412 29:04.452

22 261 ROVET Dominique D 3h21:01.061 29:05.101

23 209 DUPRE Serge D 3h24:14.221 32:18.261

24 253 CACHON Alain D 3h24:17.536 32:21.576
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25 219 GUICHARD Patrice D 3h24:18.455 32:22.495

26 210 BENOIT Roger D 3h25:16.402 33:20.442

27 314 BOUTON Roland D 3h25:17.180 33:21.220

28 327 JEANNIN Christian D 3h25:19.107 33:23.147

29 280 LAUNAY François D 3h44:51.409 52:55.449

30 208 FRUCTUS Pascal D 3h52:13.899 1h00:17.939

31 4 THIMON Gilbert D 4h29:38.013 1h37:42.053

32 357 FARRUCIO Jean pierre D 4h51:02.435 1h59:06.475

  Circuits : 100 / Catégorie : E  

1 248 COLLOT Christian E 2h51:21.493

2 300 PICARD Bernard E 2h58:01.462 6:39.969

3 221 CHABOT Gilles E 3h01:08.911 9:47.418

4 255 LAPOSTOLLE Jacques E 3h01:31.216 10:09.723

5 367 DA FONCECA Amedée E 3h05:19.869 13:58.376

6 249 FRINOT Jean Jacques E 3h06:30.895 15:09.402

7 351 BORNE Jean claude E 3h13:10.375 21:48.882

8 322 ADAM Bernard E 3h25:49.069 34:27.576

9 217 MATRAT Alain E 3h26:45.249 35:23.756

10 218 PITTET Gérard E 3h29:24.724 38:03.231

  Circuits : 100 / Catégorie : F  

1 306 DUPAQUIER Roland F 2h58:03.369

2 281 GRAPPIN Christain F 3h01:28.290 3:24.921

3 264 MICHOT Denis F 3h01:42.857 3:39.488

4 257 JACQUEMIN Michel F 3h13:12.582 15:09.213

5 324 SIGNORET Jean F 3h13:17.733 15:14.364

6 271 COUCHARIERE Albert F 3h20:56.518 22:53.149

7 315 MAURER Bernard F 3h20:57.866 22:54.497

8 235 BURE Claude F 3h24:15.120 26:11.751

9 205 BOURGOIN Bernard F 3h57:42.034 59:38.665

  Circuits : 100 / Catégorie : Z  

1 240 LEROY Olivier Z 2h39:13.070

2 239 LAZZARONI Thomas Z 2h39:13.639 0.569

3 230 COULON Alexis Z 2h39:14.438 1.368

4 222 PHILIBERT Aurélien Z 2h46:35.441 7:22.371

5 229 LEDOUX Alexandre Z 2h48:56.445 9:43.375

  Circuits : 100 / Catégorie : W1  

1 262 VRINAT Marie Ophélie W1 3h13:13.820

2 294 VILAIN Lydia W1 4h21:13.002 1h07:59.182
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  Circuits : 100 / Catégorie : W2  

1 343 FLEUR CUNEY Anne W2 2h51:20.674

  Circuits : 100 / Catégorie : W3  

1 246 BESSE Sylvie W3 3h05:18.132

2 301 PICARD Odette W3 3h24:16.997 18:58.865

3 320 FAURE Martine W3 3h43:54.350 38:36.218

  Circuits : 100 / Catégorie : W4  

1 276 RASO Reine W4 3h25:13.197


